2010

2011

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

College All Americans from Washington - Girls

Women's College Wrestling Association

Champ Amberle Montgomery 67 kg Oklahoma City Steilacoom

5th  Amberle Montgomery 63 kg Oklahoma City Steilacoom

5th  Jennifer Anderson 130 Simon Fraser Emerald Ridge

7th  Bailey Martinez 143 Pacific Oak Harbor

8th  Lauren Richardson 116 Menlo Bremerton

5th  Racher Archer 116 Oklahoma City Winlock

5th  Jennifer Anderson 123 Simon Fraser Emerald Ridge

5th  Axa Molina 130 Lindenwood Federal Way

6th  Tatum Sparks 155 Southwestern Oregon Othello

8th  Madelynn Mcllwain 116 Southern Oregon Washougal

8th  Bianca Arizpe 123 Menlo Federal Way

3rd  Desiree Zavala 143 Southern Oregon Grandview

4th  Rachel Archer 123 Oklahoma City Winlock

5th  Jennifer Anderson 130 Simon Fraser Emerald Ridge

7th  Makayla Grimm 116 Eastern Oregon Columbia-Burbank
7th  Bianca Arizpe 123 Menlo Federal Way

7th  Alejandra Rodriguez 130 Southern Oregon Granger

8th  Tatum Sparks 155 Southwestern Oregon CC Othello

8th  Kacie Moorhouse 170 Grays Harbor Franklin Pierce / Issaquah
2nd  Desiree Zavala 136 Grays Harbor Grandview

2nd  Tatum Sparks 155 Providence Othello

4th  Brenda Reyna 123 McKendree Mt. Vernon

6th  Kateri Rowell 109 Grays Harbor Quincy

6th  Erin Redford 130 Oklahoma City White River

6th  Sienna Ramirez 143 Southern Oregon Lakes

6th  Kacie Moorhouse 170 Grays Harbor Franklin Pierce / Issaquah
8th  Regina Dickinson 136 Warner Pacific Columbia-White Salmon
2nd  Brenda Reyna 130 McKendree Mt. Vernon

5th  Sienna Ramirez 143 Southern Oregon Lakes
Women's Collegiate Wrestling Coalition  Cliff Keen National Championships

2020 Champ Emma Bruntil 136 McKendree Nooksack / Mt. Baker

4th  Phoenix Dubose 123 King University Yelm

5th  Annabelle Helm 155 Gannon Union

6th  Alma Mendoza 143 Colorado Mesa Sequim

8th  Payton Stroud 123 McKendree White River



2021

2022

2023

2024

Champ

Champ

Champ
3rd
5th
5th
6th

Champ
6th
6th
6th
7th

Champ
3rd
5th
6th
7th
7th
8th

Champ
Champ
3rd
3rd
4th
7th
8th

National Collegiate Women's Wrestling Championships

Cameron Guerin
Brenda Reyna
Emma Bruntil
Phoenix DuBose
Payton Stroud
Viktorya Torres
Emily Mendez

Cameron Guerin (OW)
Claire DiCugno

Holly Beaudoin

Riley Aamold

Tatum Heikkila

Cameron Guerin
London Houston
Payton Stroud
Holly Beaudoin
Viktorya Torres
Isabella Morales
Annabelle Helm

Cameron Guerin
Claire DiCugno
Viktorya Torres
London Houston
Shelby Moore
Isabella Morales
Holly Beaudoin

130
136
143
130
123
155
109

130
130
136
143
170

130
143
116
136
136
101
170

130
136
136
143
123
109
136

McKendree
McKendree
McKendree
King University
McKendree
King University
Adrian

McKendree
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
North Central
Colorado Mesa

McKendree
North Central
McKendree
Colorado Mesa
King University
Colorado Mesa

Gannon University

McKendree
King University
McKendree
North Central
McKendree
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa

Davis
Mt. Vernon

Nooksack / Mt. Baker

Yelm

White River
Granger
Othello

Davis

White River
North Kitsap
Union
Aberdeen

Davis
Federal Way
White River
North Kitsap
Granger
Toppenish
Union

Davis

White River
Granger
Federal Way
White River
Toppenish
North Kitsap



2019

2021

2022

2023

2024

5th

Champ
Champ
2nd
8th

2nd
3rd
8th
8th
8th

5th
8th
6th
5th

3rd
3rd
4th
6th

NAIA Women's National Invitational

Sienna Ramirez

Desiree Zavala
Sienna Ramirez
Erin Redford
Dempsi Talkington

Salyna Shotwell
Sienna Ramirez
Kaylee Moore
Morgan Shines
Karrah Smith

Kayla McKinley-Johnson
Kaylee Moore

Erin Redford

Shannon Workinger

Kayla McKinley-Johnson
Shannon Workinger
Joanna Vanderwood
Flor Parker Borrero

143

136
155
143
155

116
155
130
143
191

101
130
136
155

101
155
123
155

Southern Oregon

Wayland Baptist
Southern Oregon
Eastern Oregon
Eastern Oregon

Life University
Southern Oregon
Eastern Oregon
Eastern Oregon
Southern Oregon

Menlo
Eastern Oregon
Eastern Oregon
Menlo

Menlo

Menlo
William Penn
Evergreen

Lakes

Grandview
Lakes
White River
Riverview

Rogers (Puyallup)
Lakes

Naches Valley
Chiawana
Granite Falls

Federal Way
Naches
White River

Quincy

Federal Way
Quincy

Graham Kapowsin
Wilson / Lakes



2022 2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

2023 Champ
2nd

National Collegiate Wrestling Association

Xochitl Tafoya
Terri Ajifu
Avery Ackerman
Kiley Hubby
Mikayla Duran
Marissa Riojas
Julie Wilson
Renaeh Ureste
Griselda Cuevas
Mikayla Jardine
Gisselle Kiehn
Sitaly Macias
Andrea Jones
Samantha Meyer

Samantha Meyer
Julie Wilson

101
143
155
191
235
130
136
191
109
116
136
143
155
170

170
136

Big Bend

Pacific Lutheran
Big Bend

Big Bend

Big Bend

Grays Harbor
Washington State
Grays Harbor
Western Washington
Big Bend

Big Bend

Big Bend

Grays Harbor
Big Bend

Big Bend
Washington State

Quincy

Clover Park

Deer Park
Glacier Peak/Lake Stevens
Okanogan
Toppenish

Mt. Vernon
Chief Sealth
Thomas Jefferson
Snohomish
Eastmont
Wapato

Toledo

Sedro Woolley

Sedro Woolley
Mt. Vernon



