College All Americans from Washington - Girls

Women's College Wrestling Association

2010	Champ	Amberle Montgomery	67 kg	Oklahoma City	Steilacoom
2011	5th	Amberle Montgomery	63 kg	Oklahoma City	Steilacoom
2015	5th	Jennifer Anderson	130	Simon Fraser	Emerald Ridge
	7th	Bailey Martinez	143	Pacific	Oak Harbor
	8th	Lauren Richardson	116	Menlo	Bremerton
2016	5th	Racher Archer	116	Oklahoma City	Winlock
	5th	Jennifer Anderson	123	Simon Fraser	Emerald Ridge
	5th	Axa Molina	130	Lindenwood	Federal Way
	6th	Tatum Sparks	155	Southwestern Oregon	Othello
	8th	Madelynn McIlwain	116	Southern Oregon	Washougal
	8th	Bianca Arizpe	123	Menlo	Federal Way
2017	3rd	Desiree Zavala	143	Southern Oregon	Grandview
	4th	Rachel Archer	123	Oklahoma City	Winlock
	5th	Jennifer Anderson	130	Simon Fraser	Emerald Ridge
	7th	Makayla Grimm	116	Eastern Oregon	Columbia-Burbank
	7th	Bianca Arizpe	123	Menlo	Federal Way
	7th	Alejandra Rodriguez	130	Southern Oregon	Granger
	8th	Tatum Sparks	155	Southwestern Oregon CC	Othello
	8th	Kacie Moorhouse	170	Grays Harbor	Franklin Pierce / Issaquah
2018	2nd	Desiree Zavala	136	Grays Harbor	Grandview
	2nd	Tatum Sparks	155	Providence	Othello
	4th	Brenda Reyna	123	McKendree	Mt. Vernon
	6th	Kateri Rowell	109	Grays Harbor	Quincy
	6th	Erin Redford	130	Oklahoma City	White River
	6th	Sienna Ramirez	143	Southern Oregon	Lakes
	6th	Kacie Moorhouse	170	Grays Harbor	Franklin Pierce / Issaquah
	8th	Regina Dickinson	136	Warner Pacific	Columbia-White Salmon
2019	2nd	Brenda Reyna	130	McKendree	Mt. Vernon
	5th	Sienna Ramirez	143	Southern Oregon	Lakes
Women's Collegiate Wrestling Coalition Cliff Keen National Championships					
2020	Champ	Emma Bruntil	136	McKendree	Nooksack / Mt. Baker
	4th	Phoenix Dubose	123	King University	Yelm
	5th	Annabelle Helm	155	Gannon	Union
	6th	Alma Mendoza	143	Colorado Mesa	Sequim
	8th	Payton Stroud		McKendree	White River

National Collegiate Women's Wrestling Championships

2021		Cameron Guerin		McKendree	Davis
	Champ	Brenda Reyna	136	McKendree	Mt. Vernon
	Champ	Emma Bruntil	143	McKendree	Nooksack / Mt. Baker
	3rd	Phoenix DuBose	130	King University	Yelm
	5th	Payton Stroud	123	McKendree	White River
	5th	Viktorya Torres	155	King University	Granger
	6th	Emily Mendez	109	Adrian	Othello
2022	Champ	Cameron Guerin (OW)	130	McKendree	Davis
	6th	Claire DiCugno	130	Colorado Mesa	White River
	6th	Holly Beaudoin		Colorado Mesa	North Kitsap
	6th	Riley Aamold	143	North Central	Union
	7th	Tatum Heikkila	170	Colorado Mesa	Aberdeen
2023	Champ	Cameron Guerin	130	McKendree	Davis
	3rd	London Houston	143	North Central	Federal Way
	5th	Payton Stroud	116	McKendree	White River
	6th	Holly Beaudoin	136	Colorado Mesa	North Kitsap
	7th	Viktorya Torres	136	King University	Granger
	7th	Isabella Morales	101	Colorado Mesa	Toppenish
	8th	Annabelle Helm	170	Gannon University	Union
2024	Champ	Cameron Guerin	130	McKendree	Davis
	Champ	Claire DiCugno	136	King University	White River
	3rd	Viktorya Torres	136	McKendree	Granger
	3rd	London Houston	143	North Central	Federal Way
	4th	Shelby Moore	123	McKendree	White River
	7th	Isabella Morales	109	Colorado Mesa	Toppenish
	8th	Holly Beaudoin		Colorado Mesa	North Kitsap
	oui	Holly Deaudolli	130	Colorado Mesa	rioriii Kitsap

NAIA Women's National Invitational

2019	5th	Sienna Ramirez	143	Southern Oregon	Lakes
2021	Champ	Desiree Zavala	136	Wayland Baptist	Grandview
	Champ	Sienna Ramirez	155	Southern Oregon	Lakes
	2nd	Erin Redford	143	Eastern Oregon	White River
	8th	Dempsi Talkington	155	Eastern Oregon	Riverview
2022	2nd	Salyna Shotwell	116	Life University	Rogers (Puyallup)
	3rd	Sienna Ramirez	155	Southern Oregon	Lakes
	8th	Kaylee Moore	130	Eastern Oregon	Naches Valley
	8th	Morgan Shines	143	Eastern Oregon	Chiawana
	8th	Karrah Smith	191	Southern Oregon	Granite Falls
2023	5th	Kayla McKinley-Johnson	101	Menlo	Federal Way
	8th	Kaylee Moore	130	Eastern Oregon	Naches
	6th	Erin Redford	136	Eastern Oregon	White River
	5th	Shannon Workinger	155	Menlo	Quincy
2024	3rd	Kayla McKinley-Johnson	101	Menlo	Federal Way
	3rd	Shannon Workinger	155	Menlo	Quincy
	4th	Joanna Vanderwood	123	William Penn	Graham Kapowsin
	6th	Flor Parker Borrero	155	Evergreen	Wilson / Lakes

National Collegiate Wrestling Association

2022	2nd	Xochitl Tafoya	101	Big Bend	Quincy
	2nd	Terri Ajifu	143	Pacific Lutheran	Clover Park
	2nd	Avery Ackerman	155	Big Bend	Deer Park
	2nd	Kiley Hubby	191	Big Bend	Glacier Peak/Lake Stevens
	2nd	Mikayla Duran	235	Big Bend	Okanogan
	3rd	Marissa Riojas	130	Grays Harbor	Toppenish
	3rd	Julie Wilson	136	Washington State	Mt. Vernon
	3rd	Renaeh Ureste	191	Grays Harbor	Chief Sealth
	4th	Griselda Cuevas	109	Western Washington	Thomas Jefferson
	4th	Mikayla Jardine	116	Big Bend	Snohomish
	4th	Gisselle Kiehn	136	Big Bend	Eastmont
	4th	Sitaly Macias	143	Big Bend	Wapato
	4th	Andrea Jones	155	Grays Harbor	Toledo
	4th	Samantha Meyer	170	Big Bend	Sedro Woolley
2023	Champ	Samantha Meyer	170	Big Bend	Sedro Woolley
	2nd	Julie Wilson	136	Washington State	Mt. Vernon